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21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

65,45 USD

71,50 USD

74,80 USD

81,40 USD

145,20
usb

159,50
usb

211,20
usb

269,50
usb

273,90
usb

660,00
usb

71,50 USD

71,50 USD
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21.

24.

24

23.

23.

21.

27

23.

27

27

27

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

76,89 USD

84,70 USD

97,90 USD

105,05
usb

108,90
usb

116,60
usb

117,70
usb

127,05
usb

152,90
usb

154,00
usb

159,50
usb

163,90
usb

163,90
usb

165,00
usb



27

27

23.

31.

21.

23.

15.

21.

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

165,00
usb

173,80
usb

174,35
usb

187,00
usb

189,20
usb

193,60
usb

226,60
usb

227,70
usb

308,00
usb

368,50
usb



